No

“{’ﬁ“é"éR FOOD
SERVICES

INVOICE NO

#INVC79HD8HTGS48B

Billing address

PinCode:null
Country:null
State:null

City: null

Iltem Name

GROUND CHUCK
82% FINE
GROUND CHUCK
FRESH 80 LBSIN
A CASEIBP

OLD COUNTRY
BAKERY FRENCH
DIPROLL 8l 6PK -
BREAD FRENCH
DIP8

ROUND TOP
WHEAT & BRAN

Shipping address

TERMS

Net 15

Description

GROUND CHUCK
82% FINE GROUND
CHUCK FRESH 80
LBSIN A CASE IBP

OLD COUNTRY
BAKERY FRENCH
DIPROLL 8 6PK -
BREAD FRENCH
DIP 8 (7314001435)

BRD W
7314003130#2010

TRANSACTION SHIPPING
DATE DATE
2017-12-11 2017-12-12

SR.No

Delicious Crenshaw
bidle@yahoo.com

3232980445
PAYMENT  TOTAL
STATUS  AMOUNT
Con’\l'ﬁteted 1033.0
REP.No
repl

Quantity Rate

2.0

0.0

3.0

Amount

100.0

0.0

18.0



Item Name

BREAD 20
SLICED OLD
COUNTRY

PD GREEN
COLLARDS 24 CT
IN A CASE - LOS
ANGELES
PRODUCE

EVAPORATED
MILK 24/12 OZ IN
A CASE - RED &
WHITE

EVAPORATED
MILK 24/12 OZ IN
A CASE - RED &
WHITE

CANOLA CLEAR
OIL 35LBSCASE
- PREMIER

PD SALAD
SPRING MIX
CONVENTIONAL
3 LBSFRESH -
LOS ANGELES
PRODUCE

EGGS EXTRA
LARGE WHITE
LOOSE 15
DOZENS 180

Description

(Old countryround top
wheat bran bread 2 b
pack 20 ct
(7314003130)

PD GREEN
COLLARDS 24 CT
IN A CASE - LOS
ANGELES
PRODUCE (9011)

EVAPORATED
MILK 24/12 OZ IN A
CASE - RED
WHITE......... 1305

EVAPORATED
MILK 24/12 OZ IN A
CASE - RED
WHITE......... 1305

CANOLA CLEAR
OIL 35LBS CASE -
PREMIER

PD SALAD SPRING
MIX
CONVENTIONAL 3
LBSFRESH - LOS
ANGELES
PRODUCE.....9016

EGGS EXTRA
LARGE WHITE
LOOSE 15 DOZENS
180 COUNT CASE

Quantity Rate

6 18.0
4 28.0
3 16.0
3 24.0
2 7.0

2 30.0

Amount

108.0

112.0

48.0

72.0

14.0

60.0



No

10

11

12

13

14

15

Item Name

COUNT CASE AA

PD YAM JEWEL
JUMBO - LOS
ANGELES
PRODUCE

ROUND TOP
WHITE BREAD 20
SLICED OLD
COUNTRY

ALL PURPOSE
FLOUR 50 LBS
BAG (13618) -
CHEFS QUALITY

CAYENNE HOT
PEPPER SAUCE
PACKETS
#1800040 450 CT
CASE - DIAMOND
RED

ELBOW PASTA
2/10LBS-
BARILLA

FM CONTAINER
FOAM MEDIUM 3
COMPARTMENT
8X8X3 FOAM TO
GO HINGED LID
#SN243 200 CT IN

Description

PD YAM JEWEL
JUMBO - LOS
ANGELES
PRODUCE

BRD W
7314003155#2010
(Old countryround top
white bread 2 |b pack
20 ct dlice)
(7314003155)

ALL PURPOSE
FLOUR 50 LBSBAG
(13618) - CHEFS
QUALITY

CAYENNE HOT
PEPPER SAUCE
PACKETS #1800040
450 CT CASE -
DIAMOND RED

ELBOW PASTA 2/10
LBS- BARILLA

FM CONTAINER
FOAM MEDIUM 3
COMPARTMENT
8X8X3 FOAM TO
GO HINGED LID
#SN243 200 CT IN

Quantity

Rate

17.0

3.0

11.0

5.0

25.0

19.0

Amount

34.0

6.0

22.0

10.0

50.0

38.0



No

16

17

18

19

20

Item Name

CASE - GENPAK

VEG IQF WHOLE
GREEN BEANS
12/2LBSIN A
CASE - JAMES
FARM

PD CABBAGE
GREEN FRESH
WHOLE45LB IN
A SACK - LOS
ANGELES
PRODUCE

8 OZ FOAM
SQUAT FOOD
CONTAINER
WHITE (F8) 20
BAGS 25500 CT
CASE - WINCUP

FRENCH FRIES
3/8 INCH
STRAIGHT CUT
ZESTY
SEASONED
FROZEN (W1413)
6/5# BAGS 30 LBS
CASE-BIGC
PREMIUM
SELECT

BUTTER CUPS
SALTED 8LBS

Description

CASE -
GENPAK...2716

VEG IQF WHOLE
GREEN BEANS 12/2
LBSIN A CASE -
JAMES FARM - 8011

PD CABBAGE
GREEN FRESH
WHOLE45LBINA
SACK - LOS
ANGELES
PRODUCE

8 OZ FOAM SQUAT
FOOD CONTAINER
WHITE (F8) 20
BAGS/ 25500 CT
CASE - WINCUP

FRENCH FRIES 3/8
INCH STRAIGHT
CUT ZESTY
SEASONED EXTRA
CRISPY BATTER
COATED EXTRA
LONG FANCY
FROZEN (W1413)
6/5# BAGS 30 LBS
CASE-BIGC
PREMIUM SELECT

BUTTER CUPS
SALTED 8LBS

Rate

22.0

10.0

20.0

29.0

30.0

Amount

10.0

20.0

29.0

30.0



No

21

22

23

24

25

Item Name

(3600 GM) PAD -
CALIFORNIA
DAIRIES

BUTTERMILK
6/64 OZ IN A
CASE - JAMES
FARM

12 OZ SOUP
CONTAINER
CLEARWITH
LIDSHEAVY
DUTY
MICROWAVE
SAFE 250 CT IN
CASE SC-12
SUNSET

PD CARROTS 25

LB JUMBO FRESH

- LOSANGELES
PRODUCE

LEMON BLEND
JUICE 4
GALLONSIN
CASE

P&D WHITE
SHRIMP 41-50
PEELED &
DEVEINED TAIL

ON 2X5LB10LBS.

CASE PERO-
MEXICAN

Description

(3600 GM) PAD -
CALIFORNIA

DAIRIES.......... 4507

BUTTERMILK 6/64

OZ IN A CASE -
JAMES FARM

12 OZ SOUP
CONTAINER

CLEARWITH LIDS

HEAVY DUTY

MICROWAVE SAFE
250 CT IN CASE SC-

12 SUNSET

PD CARROTS 25 LB

JUMBO FRESH -
LOS ANGELES
PRODUCE

#N/A

PD WHITE SHRIMP

41-50 PEELED
DEVEINED TAIL

ON 2X5LB10LBS.

CASE PERO-
MEXICAN

Quantity

Rate

9.0

0.0

12.0

0.0

5.0

Amount

9.0

0.0

12.0

0.0

5.0



No

26

27

28

29

30

31

Item Name

VEG LEAF
SPINACH
FROZEN 3 X 12 IN
A CASE FROZEN
PRODUCE

PLASTIC FILM
ROLL 18X2000
CRYSTAL -
SUNSET

HANDY WICK
CHAFING FUEL
BURNS 6 HOURS
12 CAN 7.41 OZ.
EACH IN CASE
STERNO

TALL FOLD
NAPKINS
RECYCLED 6.5 X
13 INCHES (SN-
75000) 500/20
10000 CT CASE -
THINK GREEN

POULTRY
SEASONING 16
OZ.IN JAR CHEFS
QUALITY

CORN OIL 100 %
PURE 35 LBS.
CHEFS QUALITY

Description

VEG LEAF
SPINACH FROZEN 3
X 12IN A CASE
FROZEN PRODUCE

PLASTIC FILM
ROLL 18X2000
CRYSTAL -
SUNSET......2913

Handy wick chafing
fuel burns 6 hours 12
can7.41 ozeachin
case sterno

TALL FOLD
NAPKINS

RECYCLED 6.5 X 13
INCHES (SN-75000) 1
500/20 10000 CT

CASE - THINK

GREEN

Poultry seasoning 16
oz injar chefs quality

OIL CORN
#0108#76069500934

(CHEF 1
QUALITYCORN OIL

35LB ). 1315

Quantity

Rate

22.0

13.0

20.0

24.0

7.0

29.0

Amount

22.0

13.0

20.0

24.0

7.0

29.0



No

32

33

34

35

36

37

Item Name

PAM SPRAY
SAUTE & GRILL
COOKING CAN
6/17 OZ CASE

PD POTATO 6 OZ
#2 50 LBS CASE -
LOS ANGELES
PRODUCE

PD RED POTATOS
#2 FRESH 50 LBS
CASE - LOS
ANGELES
PRODUCE

CHEESE FINE
SHREDDED
CHEDDAR 4/5 20
LBS CASE -
BERKSHIRE
FARMS

UNIT BEEF
BRISKET
BONELESSAVG
10LBSIBP

9X9X3 FOAM
WHITE 3
COMPARTMENT
LARGE HINGED
LID CONTAINERS
GENPAK SN203
200 IN CASE

Description

PAM SPRAY SAUTE
GRILL COOKING
CAN 6/17 Oz
CASE.....1415

PD POTATO 6 OZ #2
S0LBSCASE-LOS
ANGELES
PRODUCE

PD RED POTATOS
#2 FRESH 50 LBS
CASE-LOS
ANGELES
PRODUCE

CHEESE FINE
SHREDDED
CHEDDAR 4/5 20
LBS CASE -
BERKSHIRE FARMS

UNIT BEEF
BRISKET
BONELESSAVG 10
LBSIBP

9X9X3 FOAM
WHITE 3
compartment LARGE
HINGED LID
CONTAINERS
GENPAK SN203 200
IN CASE......2713

Quantity

Rate

16.0

14.0

13.0

2.0

3.0

19.0

Amount

16.0

14.0

13.0

2.0

3.0

19.0



SIGN

CASH

CHECK

Sub Total 1033.0
Discount (rfoodzo) 0.0

Shipping Charge 0.0

Total Amount  1033.0



